
The Cario produces the perfect light output for an entry way, 
a guiding light through a corridor. 
Housing: Die-cast aluminium body, corrosion resistant
Designed for high performance LED
Developed to enlighten floors with a wide and well-directed
light avoiding any glare effect
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Cario
Recessed Step Light
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TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Safety Class
Output Current
Working Temperature
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Color Temperature
Finish
Control

4000K-6000K
White, Black
Switchable,TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali, PWM

SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - Naves 15 y 2 - 28820

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain
SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it’s products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.

SPAIN

Step light
Bridgelux LED
6W
3000K
480lm
80lm/W
65
20°
AC85-265V
50-60 Hz
Ra>90
>0.5
Class II
260mA
-20ºC~ +50ºC
Die-cast aluminum
Grey
50,000 Hours
5 Years
Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.
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Cutout: 150x60mm


