

## Cario **Recessed Step Light**



### Features

- The Cario produces the perfect light output for an entry way, a guiding light through a corridor.
- Housing: Die-cast aluminium body, corrosion resistant
- Designed for high performance LED
- Developed to enlighten floors with a wide and well-directed light avoiding any glare effect

Recessed

**IP Rating** 

IP65



**IK Rating** 





## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - CARIO - 20246 - RECESSED STEP LIGHT



# € 🕅 🗁

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Product Data	Step light			and the second s
Lamp Type	Bridgelux LED			
Wattage	6W			1.00
Color Temperature	3000K			
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux	480lm	LED		
Rated Luminaire Efficiency	80lm/W			
IP Rating	65			
Beam Angle	20°			
Voltage	AC85-265V			
Frequency Range	50-60 Hz		E	
CRI	Ra>90		160mm	
Power Factor	>0.5		1	
Safety Class	Class II			
Output Current	260mA			
Working Temperature	-20°C~ +50°C			
Material	Die-cast aluminum 63mm			
Finish	Grey		160	mm
Life Span	50,000 Hours			
Warranty	5 Years			
Applications	Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.			
			Cutou	ıt: 150x60mm

#### **TECHNICAL OPTIONS**

Color Temperature	4000K-6000K	
Finish	White, Black	
Control	Switchable,TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali, PWM	